GIBSON COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

203 SOUTH PRINCE STREET, SUITE A
PRINCETON, INDIANA 47670-2151
(812) 385-3831 (812) 386 8027 FAX
GIBSONCOUNTYHEALTH.COM



HEALTH DEPARTMENT FEE SCHEDULE EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2020

CERTIFIED BIRTH CERTIFICATE	\$15.00
CERTIFIED DEATH CERTIFICATE	\$15.00
GEANEALOGY	\$10.00
ANNUAL FOOD PERMIT 10 OR FEWER EMPLOYEES	\$50.00
ANNUAL FOOD PERMIT 11-25 EMPLOYEES	\$75.00
ANNUAL FOOD PERMIT 26-50 EMPLOYEES	\$100.00
ANNUAL FOOD PERMIT 51+ EMPLOYEES	\$250.00
ANNUAL MOBILE FOOD SERVICE PERMIT	\$50.00
TEMPORARY/FESTIVAL FOOD PERMIT (1 EVENT PER CALENDAR YEAR, UP TO 10 DAYS)	\$25.00
TEMPORARY/FESTIVAL FOOD PERMIT (UNLIMITED EVENTS/FESTIVALS FOR THAT CALENDAR YEAR)	\$50.00
FOOD PERMIT LATE FEE AFTER JANUARY 31 ST	\$100.00
FOOD PERMIT LATE FEE AFTER FEBRUARY 28 TH	\$15.00/DAY
TEMPORARY/FESTIVAL PERMIT LATE FEE (LESS THAN 1 WEEK PRIOR TO EVENT)	\$100.00
TB SKIN TEST	\$20.00
SEPTIC PERMIT – NEW SYSTEM	\$100.00
SEPTIC PERMIT – REPAIR	\$75.00
IMMUNIZATION ADMINISTRATIVE FEE	\$25.00
ANNUAL TATTOO ARTIST PERMIT	\$75.00
ANNUAL TATTOO ESTABLISHMENT PERMIT	\$150.00
PREGNANCY CONFIRMATION	\$5.00